Utica Community Schools
District Paid Association Dues - FY 2024-2025

American Association of School Administrators- AASA
American Montessori Society

Association for Career & Technology Education

Association of School Business Officials International

AVID

Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce

Cognia Inc

Connect Macomb

HPS Hospital Purchasing Service

International Baccalaureate

Journalism Education Association

Macomb Intermediate School District (IK-12 Alliance)
Macomb/St. Clair County Transportation Directors' Association
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association - MSBOA
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

National Association for the Education of Young Children
National Association of Social Workers - NASW-MI Chapter
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics

School Nutrition Association

State of Michigan - MI DEAL Purchasing Consortium
Traffic Safety Association of Macomb County

MOR Commodity Cooperative Membership

Total District Paid Association Dues - FY 2024-2025

Amount
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485
2,755
3,800

299
60,986
200
4,800
725
3,045
12,660
95
3,000
75
3,950
300
2,178
11,491
180
3,750
2,250
1,155
150
800
157
1,238
180
200
250

121,155




