Utica Community Schools

District Paid Association Dues - FY 2024-2025

	A	Amount	
American Association of School Administrators- AASA	\$	485	
American Montessori Society	\$	2,755	
Association for Career & Technology Education	\$	3,800	
Association of School Business Officials International	\$	299	
AVID	\$	60,986	
Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce	\$	200	
Cognia Inc	\$	4,800	
Connect Macomb	\$	725	
HPS Hospital Purchasing Service	\$	3,045	
International Baccalaureate	\$	12,660	
Journalism Education Association	\$	95	
Macomb Intermediate School District (K-12 Alliance)	\$	3,000	
Macomb/St. Clair County Transportation Directors' Association	\$	75	
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies	\$	3,950	
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	\$	300	
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$	2,178	
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$	11,491	
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	\$	180	
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association - MSBOA	\$	3,750	
Michigan School Business Officials	\$	2,250	
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	\$	1,155	
National Association for the Education of Young Children	\$	150	
National Association of Social Workers - NASW-MI Chapter	\$	800	
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics	\$	157	
School Nutrition Association	\$	1,238	
State of Michigan - MI DEAL Purchasing Consortium	\$	180	
Traffic Safety Association of Macomb County	\$	200	
MOR Commodity Cooperative Membership	\$	250	
Total District Paid Association Dues - FY 2024-2025	\$	121,155	